The CR602 is a high-performance, multi-functional portable cellular router that combines 5G NR, Wi-Fi 7, and dual 2.5G
Ethernet ports for ultra-fast, reliable connectivity.  Featuring a 10,000mAh battery, the device supports long-duration
standalone operation, making it ideal for outdoor use, business travel, and emergency communications.
For flexible connectivity, the CR602 supports eSIM and dual external SIM cards for multi-operator access and intelligent
switching. It offers firewall, VPN, traffic management, and port forwarding, and with the InHand cloud platform, enables
remote configuration, monitoring, and maintenance to simplify operations and enhance manageability.
Whether for business travel, live streaming, IoT applications, or home/enterprise backup networking, the CR602 is your all-
in-one solution for speed, mobility, and peace of mind.

File no.: IPC Version 1.0 2025 ©  2025 InHand Networks. All rights reserved.
InHand Networks reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
Ordering Guide
Model code: CR602-<WMNN>
Model <WMNN>: Cellular Types & Modules
CR602-NANR
(For North America)
5G NR SA：n2/5/7/12/13/14/25/26/29/30/38/41/48/66/70/71/77/78
5G NR NSA：n2/5/7/12/13/14/25/26/29/30/38/41/48/66/70/71/77/78
LTE FDD：B2/4/5/7/12/13/14/17/25/26/29/30/66/70/71
LTE TDD：B38/41/42/43/48/46 (LAA)
CR602 Datasheet
InHand Cloud-Managed Networking Solution
Our solution encompasses cloud-managed 4G cellular routers, 5G FWA/ODU cellular routers, Wi-Fi access points,
switches, and the InCloud Manager SaaS. By integrating top-tier IT management, IoT, 5G, and other technologies, we
provide fast, secure, and user-friendly network solutions globally, enabling businesses to unlock boundless growth
opportunities.
InCloud Manager 5G FWA02
• Centralized management
• Efficient zero touch deployment
• Simplified network configuration
• Multi-dimensional security
• Multiple intelligent strategies
• High-speed 5G, DL 4.76Gbps, UL 1.25Gbps
• 802.11ax, maximum speed 3600Mbps
• 2.5G ETH, WAN/LAN
• Link backup, cellular failover, load balancing
• Wall and desktop installation
5G Outdoor Unit
• High-speed 5G, DL 4.76Gbps, UL 1.25Gbps
• 2Gbps throughput
• 2.5G ETH, WAN/LAN, PoE
• IP67, -30~70°C, GPS
• Wall & pole mounting with adjustable